HEALERS CHOICE

MASSAGE TABLE

A great value starter table with a sturdy beechwood fimber frame. Includes a face recess
plug and carry bag (with fittings to add an optional face crest extension). Comfortable
foam padding and sewn corners create a quality finish.

LENGTH

WIDTH

WEIGHT

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

FOAM

WARRANTY

COLOUR

CODE

PRICE

184cm
71cm
13.6kg
59-81cm
204kg
5cm
2yrs
Navy
PTO41

$250

PORTABLE TABLES

HEALERS CHOICE
TREATMENT TABLE

A comfortable timber framed treatment table with a backrest that elevates to 11 different
positions, making it suitable for both massage and beauty. Includes face crest, armrest, and

carry bag.

LENGTH

WIDTH

WEIGHT

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

FOAM

WARRANTY

COLOUR

CODE

PRICE

184cm + face crest 27cm
71cm

16.8kg

59-81cm

204kg

5cm

2yrs

Desert Sand
PT042
$375

Edition 01.24



FIRM-N-FOLD.COM.AU
1800 640 524

HEALERS CHOICE HEALERS CHOICE

LITE THAI

The lightest table in our range at 11.9kg, the Healers Choice Lite is an excellent choice for This super low and wide table is ideal for Thai massage. It features a sturdy European
both students and the budget concious mobile therapist. The light aluminium frame features ~ Beechwood frame with arich walnut finish, and includes a face crest, armrest and carry
easy push button height adjustment. Includes face crest, armrest and carry bag. bag.

LENGTH 184cm + face crest 27cm LENGTH 193cm + face crest 27cm

WIDTH 71cm WIDTH 8lcm

WEIGHT 11.9kg WEIGHT 16.2kg

HEIGHT 60-80cm HEIGHT 46-65.5cm

CAPACITY 204kg CAPACITY 204kg

FOAM 4cm FOAM 6.3cm

WARRANTY | 2yrs WARRANTY | 3yrs

COLOUR Black COLOUR Black

CODE PTO40 CODE PTO21

PRICE $325 PRICE $540




FIRM.N.FOLD
ULTRA MASSAGE

At last, an aluminium leg frame that doesn’t hamper access from the ends of the table,
coupled with rounded sewn corners, makes this table a delight fo work on and a favourite
with professional therapists. Includes face crest, face recess plug, armrest and carry bag.

LENGTH 184cm + face crest 27cm
WIDTH 7lcm

WEIGHT 13.5kg

HEIGHT 62-83cm

CAPACITY 204kg

FOAM 6.5cm

WARRANTY | 5yrs

COLOUR Navy, Black, Charcoal, Desert Sand
CODE PTOO3
PRICE $595

PORTABLE TABLES

FIRM.N.FOLD
ULTRA TREATMENT

Extend your treatment options with an 11 position elevating backrest. This table also features
reiki end panels for easy access, square sewn corners, and includes face crest, face recess
plug, sling armrest and carry bag.

LENGTH

WIDTH

WEIGHT

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

FOAM

WARRANTY

COLOUR

CODE

PRICE

184cm + face crest 27cm
71cm

15.4kg

62-83cm

204kg

6.5cm

Syrs

Navy, Black, Charcoal, Desert Sand
PT008
$595

Edition 01.24



FIRM-N-FOLD.COM.AU
1800 640 524

FIRM.N.FOLD FIRM.N.FOLD

ULTRA CONTOUR CONTOUR TREATMENT

This egonomic design features rounded edges and curves to provide better access to the Help bring a lovely flow to your work with this wonderfully rounded table with hourglass
lower lumber region. The Ultra contour’s aluminium leg frame is leight weight, easy fo set up shaping through the mid section. This freatment table features an 11 position elevating
and use and sturdy, whilst the well cushioned top ensures client comfort. Includes face crest, backrest to increase your freatment options. Includes face crest, unique folding armrest
face recess plug, armrest and carry bag. and carry bag.

LENGTH 184cm + face crest 27cm LENGTH 184cm + face crest 27cm

WIDTH 73cm WIDTH 73cm

WEIGHT 13.7kg WEIGHT 16.3kg

HEIGHT 62-83cm HEIGHT 62-83cm

CAPACITY 204kg CAPACITY | 204kg

FOAM 6.5cm FOAM 6.5cm

WARRANTY | 5yrs WARRANTY | 5yrs
COLOUR Black, Desert Sand COLOUR Black, Desert Sand

CODE PTO0O4 CODE PT007

PRICE $700 PRICE $750



HEALERS CHOICE

CONTOUR MASSAGE

The Healers Choice Contour Massage Table is an ergonomically designed portable timber
table that includes all the accessories you need for maximum accessibility and client
comfort. Includes face crest, face recess plug, armrest and carry bag.

LENGTH

WIDTH

WEIGHT

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

FOAM

WARRANTY

COLOUR

CODE

PRICE

195cm + face crest 27cm
76cm

16.2kg

61-86.5cm

204kg

6.5cm

3yrs

Black, Desert Sand

PTO09

$550

PORTABLE TABLES

HEALERS CHOICE
CONTOUR TREATMENT

The Healers Choice Contour Treatment Table is an ergonomically designed portable
fimber table with a lift up backrest that includes all the accessories you need for maximum
accessibility and client comfort. Includes face crest, face recess plug, armrest and carry
bag.

LENGTH 195cm + face crest 27cm
WIDTH 76cm

WEIGHT 18.4kg

HEIGHT 61-86.5cm

CAPACITY 204kg
FOAM 6.5cm

WARRANTY | 3yrs

COLOUR Black, Desert Sand
CODE PTO10

PRICE $600

Edition 01.24



FIRM-N-FOLD.COM.AU

1800 640 524

PORTABLE TABLE OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES PORTABLE TABLE COVERS

TAO38 Porta Shelf Storage Hammock 35.00 TC026 Terry Sheet with Face Hole 40.00
TA029 Table Trolley 120.00 TC032 Terry Sheet No Face Hole 40.00
TA008 Table Carry Bag 95.00 TCO16 Terry Face Cushion Cover 11.00
TA075 Contoured Face Crest Bar 85.00 TCO02FH | Minky Sheet with Face Hole 29.95
TA026 Healers Choice Face Crest Bar 75.00 TCO02NH | Minky Sheet no Face Hole 32.95
TAO17 Face Crest Cushion 44.00 TC110 Minky Face Cushion Cover 10.00
TAO037 Memory Foam Face Crest Cushion 55.00 TCO044 100% Cotton Flanellette 3pc Sheet Set 60.00
(1o fce ke friec e sone e

SEE ALSO: Bolsters & Cushions
SEE ALSO: Deluxe Covers, Disposable Covers

UPHOLSTERY COLOURS

TERRY FABRIC COLOURS

WHITE SLATE
Black Charcoal Desert Sand Navy S
EARTH ¢ M PURPLE




